
6680 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 3 SEPTEMBEB, 1912.

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence
Fiji Government 4| per cent. Debenture

Loan—Notice
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—

Notices
Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks—

Bank Notes in Circulation
Treasury Weekly Statement
Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—Weekly

Return ...
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1911 ...
British Corn—Statement showing Quan-

tities Sold and Average Price
Cereals, Average Prices of
Agricultural Produce — Quantities Im-

ported
Places Registered for Solemnizing

Marriages
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices-...
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—

Notices
Industrial and Provident Societies Act,

1893—Notices «.
Partnerships Dissolved

PAGE
6529

6567

6568

6569
6570

6572
6573

6580
6581

6583

6584
6584

6586

6590
6591

PAGE

Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859
—Notices 6593

Auction Sale, by Order of Court ... 6600
Chancery Division of the High Court of

Justice—Notices 6600
Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887—

Notices A 6601
Scotch Bankrupt 6601
Bankruptcy Acts—Notices 6602
Bankruptcy Acts, 1883 and 1890—

Receiving Orders 6603
Receiving Order Rescinded 6606
First Meetings and Public Examinations 6607
Adjudications . «. ... 6613
Intended Dividends 6616
Dividends Declared 6619
Applications for Debtors'Discharge ... 6622
Orders made on Applications for

Discharge M ... 6623
Appointments of Trustees 6624
Release of Trustees 6625

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—
Intended Dividend ... 6626
Dividend Declared 6627
Release pf Liquidators 6628


