TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	6529	Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859	
Fiji Government 4½ per cent. Debenture		-Notices	6593
Loan—Notice	6567	Auction Sale, by Order of Court	6600
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897-		Chancery Division of the High Court of	
Notices	6568	Justice—Notices	6600
Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks-		Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887—	2201
Bank Notes in Circulation	6569	Notices	6601
Treasury Weekly Statement	6570	Scotch Bankrupt	6601
-	00.0	Bankruptcy Acts—Notices	6602
Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—Weekly Return	6572	Bankruptcy Acts, 1883 and 1890—	
		Receiving Orders	6603
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894–1911	6573	Receiving Order Reseinded	6606
British Corn—Statement showing Quan-		First Meetings and Public Examinations	6607
tities Sold and Average Price	6580	Adjudications	6613
Cereals, Average Prices of	6581	Intended Dividends	6616
Agricultural Produce - Quantities Im-		Dividends Declared	6619
ported	6583	Applications for Debtors' Discharge	6622
Places Registered for Solemnizing		Orders made on Applications for	0022
Marriages	6584	Discharge	6623
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices	6584	Appointments of Trustees	6624
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-		Release of Trustees	6625
Notices	6586	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—	
Industrial and Provident Societies Act,		Intended Dividend	6626
1893—Notices	6590	Dividend Declared	6627
Dants arching Diggalwad	CKO1	Pologge of Liquidators	6608